Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Camp Road Room 111

CELCAT @

web publisher

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am

MATHO0002 (Foundation
Concepts in Mathematics Il); H
ET1B; Ferguson, Verna; CR11

HOSP1102 (Customer Service |
; HET1C; Gowie-Phillips,
Marsha; CR111; Online Room

ITEC1104 (Fundamentals of
Information Technology); HET1
C; Williams, Carol;CR111

ACCO02403 (Introduction to
Plant Engineering,

. 1 28
09:00am — Maintenance and Security ); H
10:00am ET2B; Wright, Donald; CR111
10:00am HOSP1102 (Customer Service |
. ; HET1C; Gowie-Phillips,
11:00am Marsha; CR111; Online Room
11:00am 28 MATH1205 (Applied
. Mathematics); HET1C; Shand,
12:00pm Mark; CR111
12:00pm ACCO02403 (Introduction to HOSP1102 (Customer Service |
01:00pm Plant Engineering, : HET1A; Holdsworth, Colleen;
up Maintenance and Security ); H CR111
01:00pm ET2B; Wright, Donald; CR111 | MATHO0002 (Foundation
. Concepts in Mathematics Il); H
02:00pm ET1B; Ferguson, Verna; CR11
02:00pm 1 MRKT1201 (Principles of
. Marketing ); HET1C; Faulkner-
03:00pm Douglas, Lela; CR111
03:00pm FBEV1201 (Fundamental of
Baking); HET1C; Ed ds,
04:00pm| COMM1202 (Communication Il) | MRKT1201 (Principles of paling); HETLG; Edwards
04:00 ; HET1C; Morgan,Okeyno; CR | Marketing ); HET1C; Faulkner- '
0pmyg11 Douglas, Lela; CR111
05:00pm
05:00pm
06:00pm
06:00pm
07:00pm
07:00pm
08:00pm
08:00pm
09:00pm
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